
Special  events in conjunction with  
Gather Out of Star-Dust: The Harlem Renaissance & The Beinecke Library 
 

The library has many programs related to the Harlem Renaissance and the JWJ Collection, many of 
which are listed below. All events are free and open to the public. Stay up-to-date with relevant 
information, and additional eventsby following Beinecke on Facebook and Twitter, and by 
subscribing to the Beinecke’s events and news email list.  
 
Visitors are encouraged to use and follow the hashtag #HarlemRen on social media  
 
Monday, February 20, 4 pm 
Professor Roberto Stepto on Aaron Douglas in the Mondays at Beinecke gallery talk and tea series 
 
Thursday, Feburary 23, 4 pm 
Yusef Komunyakaa, poetry reading 
 
Saturday, February 25, 1:30 pm 
Guided tour of Beinecke and Harlem Renaissance exhibition highlights   
 
Thursday, March 2, 4 pm 
Composer Michael Schachter and opera singer Davóne Tines share their process and journey to 
realizing Langston Hughes' hidden gem 'The Black Clown' for the concert and theater stage. 
 
Saturday, March 4, 1:30 pm 
Guided tour of Beinecke and Harlem Renaissance exhibition highlights   
 
Monday, March 6, 4pm 
Nancy Kuhl on Miguel Covarrubias in the Mondays at Beinecke gallery talk and tea series 
 
Thursday, March 9, 4 pm 
Tonya Foster, Layli Long Soldier, and Safiya Sinclair, poetry readings and discussion 
 
Friday, March 10, 10 am 
Roundtable discussion with visiting poets, chaired by Camille Owens and Maryam Parhizkar 
 
Saturday, March 11, 1:30 pm 
Guided tour of Beinecke and Harlem Renaissance exhibition highlights   
 
Saturday, March 18, 1:30 pm 
Guided tour of Beinecke and Harlem Renaissance exhibition highlights   



 
Saturday, March 25, 1:30 pm 
Guided tour of Beinecke and Harlem Renaissance exhibition highlights   
 
Saturday, April 1, 1:30 pm 
Guided tour of Beinecke and Harlem Renaissance exhibition highlights   
 
Thursday, April 6, 4pm 
Jackie Sibblies Drury, drama reading 
 
Saturday, April 8, 1:30 pm 
Guided tour of Beinecke and Harlem Renaissance exhibition highlights   
 
Saturday, April 15, 1:30 pm 
Guided tour of Beinecke and Harlem Renaissance exhibition highlights   


